2025-26

Jigsaws Childcare ADVENTURERS CLUB

Childcare Fees

Prices relevant 1st September 2025 to 31st August 2026

Before and After School Club

Breakfast Club 7.30 until school drop off (inc Breakfast) £ 8.00
Dinner Club 1 school collection till 5.15pm (including high tea) £ 15.30
Dinner Club 2 school collection till 6pm (including high tea) £ 19.00
After School Collection |After School collection only till 4pm (no teas) tea can be added £3.3( £ 7.80
HOLIDAY CLUB
Holiday Club Holiday Club: 7.30am till 1.00pm (inc breakfast, snacks & lunch). £ 34.68
Holiday Club Holiday Club: 12 noon till 6pm (inc lunch, snacks & high tea) £ 38.40
Holiday Club 7.30 till 6pm (inc all snacks and meals) £ 68.00
Holiday Club 9 till 3pm (including snacks and lunch) £ 36.80
Holiday Activity Clubs 9.30am till 11.30am with snack and activity £ 12.40
Hot Lunch £ 3.30

There will no longer be a retainer charge on school aged bookings but charges are made for school training days

Late payment fee

fees not cleared by the end of the month

Late Collection charge

per 15 min late

1) Sibling discounts 5% off the cost of your 2nd child attending the same session applies.
2) We are closed on bank holidays and do not make a charge for those days or for training days
when Jigsaws is closed. We do charge for school training days as these may differ from ours.

3) Fees are required by the 8th of the month for that month, late payment fees apply.
4) A four week notice is required to reduce or cancel you sessions.

5) Full fees are applicable to absence due to illness.

6) Admin charge £1.50 for any bookings of occasional use. Please note that we do not swap
contracted sessions for occasional use sessions. Contracted sessions will still be charged and
occasional use costs added on top.

Charges for absence or non attendance
In the event of a child being ill (self isolating) or occassional days holidays or attending appointments, there
will still be a charge of 100%. We do not swap sessions.
In the event of the group being unable to run during normal session times there will be a refund of 80% for

that session.
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Inspiring Excellence in Paediatric First Aid
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